
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

AIRPORT RD & PRESERVE BLVD 7:22 4:40 3:58

AIRPORT RD & LUPINE DR 7:24 4:42 4:00

AIRPORT RD & ENGINEERS LN 7:25 4:43 4:01

GOODWATER AVE & FREEMAN WY (TURN AROUND) 7:29 4:46 4:04

GOODWATER AVE & MADISON RIVER DR 7:31 4:48 4:06

GOODWATER AVE & RANCHO RD 7:33 4:49 4:07

AIRPORT RD & PICKFORD WAY 7:36 4:52 4:10

DESCHUTES RD & BELMONT DR 7:46 4:25 3:43

DESCHUTES RD & MAYNARD 7:48 4:26 3:44

DESCHUTES RD & REGNA DR  (TURN AROUND) 7:50 4:27 3:45

DESCHUTES RD & REDBUD LN 7:52 4:28 3:46

DESCHUTES RD @ 8687 (ACROSS FROM BERKELEY DR) 7:54 4:31 3:49

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL 8:06 4:20 3:38

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 8:28 SEE BELOW SEE BELOW

PM - PHS-STUDENTS RIDE SHUTTLE BUS 53 (FROM PHS TO FHS)

FOOTHILL HIGH SCHOOL - Track II - ROUTE 58

PM DROP OFF

24-25 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/25/2024


